

## Lake Wandawega Improvement Association

PO Box 902, Elkhorn, WI 53121

LWIA, Inc. P.O. Box 902 Elkhorn, WI 53121 www.lakewandawega.com LWIA@lakewandawega.org

## Membership Renewal - July 1, 20\_\_\_\_ through June 30, 20\_\_\_\_

(Please Print)		First Name	1.47
Last Name:		First Name:	MI:
Mailing Address	S:		
City, State, Zip		Pho	one:
Email Address (	optional, but very helpful):		
Lake Address (i	f different than above):		
City, State, Zip		Pho	one:
Subdivision Aff	iliation:		
have made an period of July 1	protect my investment and support the ey necessary corrections to my member in , 20 to June 30, 20:	formation above and have enclose	ed my dues for the membership
\$ 20.00	Check or Money Order – Payable to LWI	IA and mailed to P.O. Box 902, Elkh	orn, WI 53121
\$	= Other Contribution		
\$	TOTAL Enclosed		
\$ Signature: _	TOTAL Enclosed	Da	te:
Signature:  LWIA is a red  Thank you for preserve Lake N	cognized non-profit organization unde fee and contributions are dec your interest in the Lake Wandawega Imp Wandawega and its surroundings! Yew moments to share your thoughts with	er Internal Revenue Code 501(ductible to the extent allowed rovement Association and your sup	c)(3). Both your membership by law.  oport of its efforts to protect and
Signature:  LWIA is a red  Thank you for preserve Lake N	cognized non-profit organization unde fee and contributions are dec your interest in the Lake Wandawega Imp Wandawega and its surroundings! Yew moments to share your thoughts with	er Internal Revenue Code 501(aductible to the extent allowed provement Association and your super us below and on the back about	c)(3). Both your membership by law.  oport of its efforts to protect and
Signature:  LWIA is a red  Thank you for preserve Lake N	cognized non-profit organization unde fee and contributions are dec your interest in the Lake Wandawega Imp Wandawega and its surroundings! Yew moments to share your thoughts with	er Internal Revenue Code 501(aductible to the extent allowed provement Association and your super us below and on the back about	c)(3). Both your membership by law.  oport of its efforts to protect and
Signature:  LWIA is a red  Thank you for preserve Lake N	cognized non-profit organization unde fee and contributions are dec your interest in the Lake Wandawega Imp Wandawega and its surroundings! Yew moments to share your thoughts with	er Internal Revenue Code 501(aductible to the extent allowed provement Association and your super us below and on the back about	c)(3). Both your membership by law.  oport of its efforts to protect and
Signature:  LWIA is a red  Thank you for preserve Lake N	cognized non-profit organization unde fee and contributions are dec your interest in the Lake Wandawega Imp Wandawega and its surroundings! Yew moments to share your thoughts with	er Internal Revenue Code 501(aductible to the extent allowed provement Association and your super us below and on the back about	c)(3). Both your membership by law.  oport of its efforts to protect and
Signature:  LWIA is a red  Thank you for preserve Lake N	cognized non-profit organization unde fee and contributions are dec your interest in the Lake Wandawega Imp Wandawega and its surroundings! Yew moments to share your thoughts with	er Internal Revenue Code 501(aductible to the extent allowed provement Association and your super us below and on the back about	c)(3). Both your membership by law.  oport of its efforts to protect and
Signature:  LWIA is a red  Thank you for preserve Lake N	cognized non-profit organization unde fee and contributions are dec your interest in the Lake Wandawega Imp Wandawega and its surroundings! Yew moments to share your thoughts with	er Internal Revenue Code 501(aductible to the extent allowed provement Association and your super us below and on the back about	c)(3). Both your membership by law.  oport of its efforts to protect and